
Lisbon Kraut Route 5K Run *** 5K RUN ***
Overall & Divisions

Event: 5K RUN
Date: Saturday, August 17, 2019

Location: Lisbon City Park
Weather: Cloudy 60°

Overall and Age Divisions

Results By: Brett Carney - All-American
Timing

Place Gender Division Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 1 1 OVM Ean Caskey, M37 Lisbon, IA 17:01 5:29/M
2 2 1 M20 Payton Bahl, M20 Lisbon, IA 17:20 5:35/M
3 3 1 M15 Trent Pelzer, M17 Bennett, IA 17:41 5:42/M
4 4 2 M15 Jackson Edeng, M17 Tipton, IA 17:53 5:45/M
5 5 1 M40 KORY Swart, M45 Mt Vernon, IA 18:42 6:01/M
6 6 2 M20 Kaden Kilbury, M20 Lisbon, IA 18:49 6:03/M
7 1 1 OVF Becca Mallon, F25 Lisbon, IA 19:47 6:22/M
8 7 3 M15 Carter Hall, M15 Lisbon, IA 19:55 6:25/M
9 8 1 JRM Micah Knapp, M14 Lisbon, IA 20:01 6:27/M
10 2 1 F15 Halle Kilburg, F17 Bellevue, IA 20:44 6:40/M
11 9 2 M40 Amos Werderman, M40 Cedar Rapids, IA 21:29 6:55/M
12 10 4 M15 Garrett Herring, M19 Lisbon, IA 21:42 6:59/M
13 11 5 M15 Quincy Happel, M15 Lisbon, IA 22:01 7:05/M
14 12 6 M15 Robert Avila Jr, M15 Lisbon, IA 22:01 7:05/M
15 3 1 F20 Allison Rogers, F25 IA 23:06 7:26/M
16 13 1 M50 Craig Brophy, M58 IA 23:23 7:31/M
17 14 1 M30 Nic Bedell, M33 Mt Vernon, IA 23:35 7:35/M
18 15 2 M30 Eric Schlotterbeck, M35 IA 23:52 7:41/M
19 16 3 M30 Ethan Kamerling, M31 Lisbon, IA 23:59 7:43/M
20 17 2 M50 Jim Dwyer, M58 Palo, IA 24:01 7:44/M
21 4 2 F15 Gabi Moehlman, F15 Lisbon, IA 24:02 7:44/M
22 18 2 JRM Chasen Caskey, M10 Lisbon, IA 24:12 7:47/M
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23 19 1 M60 Dean Mallie, M62 Lisbon, IA 25:09 8:06/M
24 5 3 F15 Sammy Moss, F19 IA 25:12 8:07/M
25 6 4 F15 Izzy Steele, F19 Lisbon, IA 26:04 8:23/M
26 7 1 F30 Abby Caskey, F35 Lisbon, IA 26:18 8:28/M
27 20 3 M40 Shawn Moss, M46 Mt Vernon, IA 26:48 8:38/M
28 21 3 M50 Kevin Steele, M57 Lisbon, IA 27:18 8:47/M
29 8 1 F40 Wendy Novak, F47 IA 27:19 8:48/M
30 9 2 F20 Sheena Hovey, F27 IA 27:21 8:48/M
31 22 2 M60 David Duer, M65 Iowa City, IA 27:25 8:49/M
32 23 4 M40 Barrett Crock, M40 Tipton, IA 27:35 8:53/M
33 24 4 M30 Tom Langhurst, M35 IA 27:40 8:54/M
34 25 5 M30 Jayson Wallace, M35 Lisbon, IA 27:43 8:55/M
35 10 2 F30 Sarah Olsem, F31 Solon, IA 27:53 8:59/M
36 11 1 JRF Sierra Snyder, F13 Mt Vernon, IA 28:12 9:05/M
37 26 5 M40 Mike Overman, M44 IA 28:14 9:05/M
38 12 3 F20 Dorothy Zaugg, F22 IA 28:37 9:13/M
39 27 4 M50 Doug Lord, M59 Lisbon, IA 28:48 9:16/M
40 13 3 F30 Kiley Boesenbery, F36 Lisbon, IA 28:58 9:19/M
41 28 3 M20 Drake Brunscheen, M25 Solon, IA 29:01 9:21/M
42 29 4 M20 Austin Reutzel, M25 Swisher, IA 29:17 9:26/M
43 30 5 M20 John Brehm, M29 IA 29:26 9:29/M
44 14 4 F30 Amber Simmons, F39 IA 29:29 9:29/M
45 31 5 M50 Tim Cahill, M52 Lisbon, IA 29:31 9:30/M

46 15 5 F30
Stephanie Schlotterbeck,

F33
IA 29:57 9:39/M

47 32 6 M30 Ryan Olsem, M34 Solon, IA 30:28 9:48/M
48 16 2 JRF Emma Olsem, F6 IA 30:29 9:49/M
49 17 3 JRF Storm Snyder, F12 Mt Vernon, IA 31:06 10:00/M
50 18 6 F30 Teresa Patterson, F35 IA 31:43 10:13/M
51 19 4 JRF Addie Clark, F12 Lisbon, IA 32:12 10:22/M

52 20 5 JRF
Gretchen Moehlman,

F13
Lisbon, IA 32:12 10:22/M

53 33 6 M40 Luke Feldermann, M41 Lisbon, IA 32:45 10:32/M
54 34 7 M30 Dustin Olsem, M38 Des Moines, IA 33:10 10:40/M
55 21 7 F30 Sarah Berner, F38 IA 34:17 11:02/M
56 22 6 JRF Dashtyn Caskey, F7 Lisbon, IA 34:18 11:02/M
57 23 2 F40 Jamie Bradley, F40 IA 34:20 11:03/M
58 24 8 F30 Thea Bedell, F32 Mt Vernon, IA 34:42 11:10/M
59 25 1 F60 Lois Cahill, F60 Lisbon, IA 41:35 13:23/M
60 26 4 F20 Ally Kamerling, F29 Lisbon, IA 41:54 13:29/M
61 27 1 F50 Becky Reutzel, F58 IA 49:06 15:48/M

Overall and Age Divisions
Overall Male
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Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 Ean Caskey, M37 Lisbon, IA 17:01 5:29/M

Overall Female

Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 Becca Mallon, F25 Lisbon, IA 19:47 6:22/M

M[14 & Under]

Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 Micah Knapp, M14 Lisbon, IA 20:01 6:27/M
2 Chasen Caskey, M10 Lisbon, IA 24:12 7:47/M

F[14 & Under]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Sierra Snyder, F13 Mt Vernon, IA 28:12 9:05/M
2 Emma Olsem, F6 IA 30:29 9:49/M
3 Storm Snyder, F12 Mt Vernon, IA 31:06 10:00/M
4 Addie Clark, F12 Lisbon, IA 32:12 10:22/M
5 Gretchen Moehlman, F13 Lisbon, IA 32:12 10:22/M
6 Dashtyn Caskey, F7 Lisbon, IA 34:18 11:02/M

M[15-19]

Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 Trent Pelzer, M17 Bennett, IA 17:41 5:42/M
2 Jackson Edeng, M17 Tipton, IA 17:53 5:45/M
3 Carter Hall, M15 Lisbon, IA 19:55 6:25/M
4 Garrett Herring, M19 Lisbon, IA 21:42 6:59/M
5 Quincy Happel, M15 Lisbon, IA 22:01 7:05/M
6 Robert Avila Jr, M15 Lisbon, IA 22:01 7:05/M

F[15-19]

Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 Halle Kilburg, F17 Bellevue, IA 20:44 6:40/M
2 Gabi Moehlman, F15 Lisbon, IA 24:02 7:44/M
3 Sammy Moss, F19 IA 25:12 8:07/M
4 Izzy Steele, F19 Lisbon, IA 26:04 8:23/M
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M[20-29]

Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 Payton Bahl, M20 Lisbon, IA 17:20 5:35/M
2 Kaden Kilbury, M20 Lisbon, IA 18:49 6:03/M
3 Drake Brunscheen, M25 Solon, IA 29:01 9:21/M
4 Austin Reutzel, M25 Swisher, IA 29:17 9:26/M
5 John Brehm, M29 IA 29:26 9:29/M

F[20-29]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Allison Rogers, F25 IA 23:06 7:26/M
2 Sheena Hovey, F27 IA 27:21 8:48/M
3 Dorothy Zaugg, F22 IA 28:37 9:13/M
4 Ally Kamerling, F29 Lisbon, IA 41:54 13:29/M

M[30-39]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Nic Bedell, M33 Mt Vernon, IA 23:35 7:35/M
2 Eric Schlotterbeck, M35 IA 23:52 7:41/M
3 Ethan Kamerling, M31 Lisbon, IA 23:59 7:43/M
4 Tom Langhurst, M35 IA 27:40 8:54/M
5 Jayson Wallace, M35 Lisbon, IA 27:43 8:55/M
6 Ryan Olsem, M34 Solon, IA 30:28 9:48/M
7 Dustin Olsem, M38 Des Moines, IA 33:10 10:40/M

F[30-39]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Abby Caskey, F35 Lisbon, IA 26:18 8:28/M
2 Sarah Olsem, F31 Solon, IA 27:53 8:59/M
3 Kiley Boesenbery, F36 Lisbon, IA 28:58 9:19/M
4 Amber Simmons, F39 IA 29:29 9:29/M
5 Stephanie Schlotterbeck, F33 IA 29:57 9:39/M
6 Teresa Patterson, F35 IA 31:43 10:13/M
7 Sarah Berner, F38 IA 34:17 11:02/M
8 Thea Bedell, F32 Mt Vernon, IA 34:42 11:10/M

M[40-49]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 KORY Swart, M45 Mt Vernon, IA 18:42 6:01/M
2 Amos Werderman, M40 Cedar Rapids, IA 21:29 6:55/M
3 Shawn Moss, M46 Mt Vernon, IA 26:48 8:38/M
4 Barrett Crock, M40 Tipton, IA 27:35 8:53/M
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5 Mike Overman, M44 IA 28:14 9:05/M
6 Luke Feldermann, M41 Lisbon, IA 32:45 10:32/M

F[40-49]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Wendy Novak, F47 IA 27:19 8:48/M
2 Jamie Bradley, F40 IA 34:20 11:03/M

M[50-59]

Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 Craig Brophy, M58 IA 23:23 7:31/M
2 Jim Dwyer, M58 Palo, IA 24:01 7:44/M
3 Kevin Steele, M57 Lisbon, IA 27:18 8:47/M
4 Doug Lord, M59 Lisbon, IA 28:48 9:16/M
5 Tim Cahill, M52 Lisbon, IA 29:31 9:30/M

F[50-59]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Becky Reutzel, F58 IA 49:06 15:48/M

M[60 & Over]

Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 Dean Mallie, M62 Lisbon, IA 25:09 8:06/M
2 David Duer, M65 Iowa City, IA 27:25 8:49/M

F[60 & Over]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Lois Cahill, F60 Lisbon, IA 41:35 13:23/M
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